
0301 Light Gray & WhiteSTANDARD COLORS 0302 Light Gray & Black 0101 White 0303 Light Gray

FEATURES
Clean scallop design

Adjustable front flange

Threaded for easy assembly

Made from ABS engineering grade resin

Interchangeable with most  
popular brands

Stainless steel ball bearing race for 
smooth and durable spinning action

Fits ATHxx and ATGxxx housing Part # ATGB5xxxxA-7

WaveJet™ Massage Jet Barrel with Rubber Over-Mold

3-5/8

1-15/32

2-1/8

15/32

3-18/32 - 
4-5/32

FEATURES
Clean scallop design

Adjustable front flange

Threaded for easy assembly

Made from ABS engineering  
grade resin

Interchangeable with most  
popular brands

Fits ATHxx and ATGxxx housing

Part # ATBxxxxA-7

WaveJet™ Jet Barrel with Rubber Over-Mold

Ø 3-15/32

Ø 2-1/8

Ø 1-15/32

15/32"

3-18/32" –
4-5/32"

Ø 3-15/32

Ø 2-1/8

Ø 1-15/32

15/32"

3-18/32" –
4-5/32"

FEATURES
Clean scallop design

Adjustable front flange

Threaded for easy assembly

Made from ABS engineering grade resin

Interchangeable with most popular 
brands

Stainless steel ball bearing race for 
smooth and durable spinning action

Fits ATHxx and ATGxxx housing Part # ATBTSxxxxA-7

WaveJet™ Jet Barrel with Therapeutic Spinner with Rubber Over-Mold

FEATURES
Clean scallop design

Adjustable front flange

Threaded for easy assembly

Made from ABS engineering grade resin

Interchangeable with most  
popular brands

Stainless steel ball bearing race for 
smooth and durable spinning action

Fits ATHxx and ATGxxx housing
Double

Part # ATGB4xxxxA-7

WaveJet™ Rotational Jet Barrel with Rubber Over-Mold (Single / Double)

3-5/8

1-15/32

2-1/8

15/32

3-18/32 - 
4-5/32

Single
Part # ATGB3xxxxA-7


